
 
 

 

 
SUMMER HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES - JULY – AUGUST 2024 

 

Date Time Venue Activity 
Monday 29th July 12pm-3pm Monksfield Park, Britwell Sports/Activities 
Tuesday 30th July 9am- 5pm Bournemouth Beach  Offsite Activity 
Tuesday 30th July 1pm-2.30pm Salt Hill Activity Centre VR/Art Attack 
Tuesday 30th July  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work 
Wednesday 31st July 11am-4pm Monksfield Park, Britwell Family Fun Day 
 
Thursday 1st August  12pm-3pm Mercian Way Park, Cippenham Sports/Activities 
Friday 2nd August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work 
    
Monday 5th August – 
Thursday 8th August 

10am-2.30pm Salt Hill Activity Centre  HAF Programme  

Tuesday 6th August 11am – 4pm Mercian Way Park, Cippenham Family Fun Day 
Tuesday 6th August 6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street work 
Wednesday 7th August TBC Slough Ice Arena   Ice Skating  
Friday 9th August 12pm-3pm Kidderminster Park, Langley Sports/Activities  
Friday 9th August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work 
 
Monday 12th August – 
Thursday 15th August 

10am – 2.30pm Salt Hill Activity Centre  HAF Programme  

Tuesday 13th August 11am – 4pm The Cherries Park, Wexham Family Fun Day  
Tuesday 13th August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work  
Friday 16th August  12pm-3pm Manor Park recreation ground  Sports/Activities  
Friday 16th August 6pm-9pm Various in Slough Detached/Street Work 
 
Monday 19th August – 
Thursday 22nd August  

10am – 2.30pm Salt Hill Activity Centre  HAF Programme  

Monday 19th August  12pm-3pm Monksfield Park, Britwell Sports/Activities  
Tuesday 20th August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work 
Wednesday 21st August  12pm-3pm Kidderminster Park, Langley  Sports/Activities  
Friday 23rd August  11am-4pm Colnbrook Recreational Ground  Family Fun Day 
Friday 23rd August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work  
 
Tuesday 27th August  1pm-2.30pm Salt Hill Activity Centre  VR/Art Attack  
Tuesday 27th August  6pm-9pm Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work  
Wednesday 28th August   11am – 4pm Kidderminster Park, Langley  Family Fun Day  
Thursday 29th August  11am – 4pm  Chalvey Recreational Ground  Family Fun Day  
Friday 30th August   12pm-3pm The Cherries Park, Wexham  Sports/Activities  
Friday 30th August  6pm-9pm  Various in Slough  Detached/Street Work  


